
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

# 
512 
491 
317 
77 
453 
610 
141 
59 
959 
553 
691 
814 
367 
454 
113 
153 
102 
272 
914 
158 
946 
51 
859 

Namn 
Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 
Anders Persson 
Sebastian Lundblad 
Roy Kolberg 
Jonatan Andersson 
Rickard Sabel 
Pontus Hufvudsson 
Jesper Lind 
Jesper Herngren 
Viktor Backlund 
Christian Olsson 
Jesper Alexandersson 
Max Åsberg 
Johan Bäcksgård 
Michael Carlsson 
Daniel Johansson 
Mattias Hjelm 
Ferdinand Jonsson 
Martin Åhman 
Daniel Nilsson 
Truls Grantner 
Sofie Järnberg 
Victor Herngren 

Klubb 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Falköpings MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Christinehamns MK 
Falköpings MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Falköpings MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Skara MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Skara MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Skara MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Falköpings MK 

Märke 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Bästa tid 
1:34.551 
1:39.400 
1:41.269 
1:41.522 
1:43.993 
1:44.182 
1:46.419 
1:46.713 
1:47.320 
1:47.518 
1:47.814 
1:48.591 
1:50.003 
1:50.169 
1:50.781 
1:52.336 
1:53.492 
1:54.403 
1:55.325 
1:56.960 
1:58.631 
2:03.866 
2:11.559 

På varv 
2 
3 
5 
2 
6 
1 
3 
2 
4 
7 
2 
2 
2 
5 
7 
7 
1 
5 
1 
2 
5 
5 
1 

Varv 
7 
6 
7 
4 
6 
5 
8 
7 
4 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
4 

Diff 

4.849 
6.718 
6.971 
9.442 
9.631 

11.868 
12.162 
12.769 
12.967 
13.263 
14.040 
15.452 
15.618 
16.230 
17.785 
18.941 
19.852 
20.774 
22.409 
24.080 
29.315 
37.008 

Sorted on best lap time
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Träning grupp B 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:15:17 

Lillängsbanan 2 1,295 km 

2018-06-02 10:10 

Skara MK


